Position

Director Of Animal Services
Animal Health Supervisor
Sr Animal Services Officer
Animal Services Supervisor
Animal Services Officer Il
Animal Services Officer Il
Animal Services Technician
Animal Services Technician
Animal Services Technician
Animal Health Assistant
Rescue Coordinator
Animal Services Technician
Animal Services Assistant
Animal Services Technician
Animal Services Technician
Animal Services Assistant
Animal Services Assistant
Sr Animal Services Officer
Animal Services Assistant
Animal Services Assistant
Animal Services Officer |
Animal Services Officer |
Animal Services Assistant
Animal Services Assistant
Animal Services Assistant
Animal Services Assistant
Animal Services Assistant

Animal Services Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley

Department

Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Total Wages

$153,117
$84,600
$83,104
$73,777
$73,041
$71,773
$58,737
$56,414
$55,006
$49,027
$44,969
$43,297
$38,818
$37,753
$35,852
$34,650
$33,809
$32,585
$27,717
$25,647
$17,178
$16,148
$13,970
$13,964
$4,259
$4,035
$3,236
$374

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,200
$11,776
$7,676
$11,953
$6,649
$8,628
$10,249
$5,844
$5,926
$8,363
$12,734
$13,200
$9,876
$13,200
$9,320
$9,468
$13,200
$6,050
$1,572
$4,453
$949
$875
$0
$250
$0

$0

$0

$0



