Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Animal Services		Apple Valley	Animal Services	\$153,117	\$13,200
Animal Health Supervisor		Apple Valley	Animal Services	\$84,600	\$11,776
Sr Animal Services Officer		Apple Valley	Animal Services	\$83,104	\$7,676
Animal Services Supervisor		Apple Valley	Animal Services	\$73,777	\$11,953
Animal Services Officer II		Apple Valley	Animal Services	\$73,041	\$6,649
Animal Services Officer II		Apple Valley	Animal Services	\$71,773	\$8,628
Animal Services Technician		Apple Valley	Animal Services	\$58,737	\$10,249
Animal Services Technician		Apple Valley	Animal Services	\$56,414	\$5,844
Animal Services Technician		Apple Valley	Animal Services	\$55,006	\$5,926
Animal Health Assistant		Apple Valley	Animal Services	\$49,027	\$8,363
Rescue Coordinator		Apple Valley	Animal Services	\$44,969	\$12,734
Animal Services Technician		Apple Valley	Animal Services	\$43,297	\$13,200
Animal Services Assistant		Apple Valley	Animal Services	\$38,818	\$9,876
Animal Services Technician		Apple Valley	Animal Services	\$37,753	\$13,200
Animal Services Technician		Apple Valley	Animal Services	\$35,852	\$9,320
Animal Services Assistant		Apple Valley	Animal Services	\$34,650	\$9,468
Animal Services Assistant		Apple Valley	Animal Services	\$33,809	\$13,200
Sr Animal Services Officer		Apple Valley	Animal Services	\$32,585	\$6,050
Animal Services Assistant		Apple Valley	Animal Services	\$27,717	\$1,572
Animal Services Assistant		Apple Valley	Animal Services	\$25,647	\$4,453
Animal Services Officer I		Apple Valley	Animal Services	\$17,178	\$949
Animal Services Officer I		Apple Valley	Animal Services	\$16,148	\$875
Animal Services Assistant		Apple Valley	Animal Services	\$13,970	\$0
Animal Services Assistant		Apple Valley	Animal Services	\$13,964	\$250
Animal Services Assistant		Apple Valley	Animal Services	\$4,259	\$0
Animal Services Assistant		Apple Valley	Animal Services	\$4,035	\$0
Animal Services Assistant		Apple Valley	Animal Services	\$3,236	\$0
Animal Services Assistant		Apple Valley	Animal Services	\$374	\$0